
 

 
Test report ID XXXXX 

 
 

Test report ID XXXXX 
 
Customer Example Company 

Assignment​  Measurlabs provided testing services for food  
contact material as requested by the customer. 

Sample(s) Sampling was performed by the customer. 
  
Description: plastic film 
Date of reception (dd/mm/yyyy): - 
Batch number or other sample identification: - 

Results The results presented on the next page(s) relate to the tested sample(s) only. 

Summary of the 
results 

  

 Tests performed Compliance 

 Overall migration testing – simulants A, B, and D2 (all 
foodstuffs) 

Compliant1 

 1 Commission Regulation (EU) 10/2011 on plastic materials and articles intended for contact with food, as amended (last 
update Regulation (EU) 2025/351 of 21 February 2025). 

  
 

  On XXXXX, issued by 
 

 

This report is also available on our customer portal: 
https://measurlabs.com/portal/ 

Page 1(2) 

https://measurlabs.com/ 
info@measurlabs.com 

+358 50 336 6128 
 

https://measurlabs.com/portal/


 

 
Test report ID XXXXX 

 

Test results - overall migration 

Test methods​  Test methods according to EN 1186-1. Migration method: cell migration. Test performed by 
an ISO/IEC 17025 accredited external service provider. 

Test conditions Simulant A: 1 hour at 100 °C 
Simulant B: 1 hour at 100 °C 
Simulant D2: 1 hour at 100 °C  

Food contact surface area/ 
food simulant volume 

0.43 dm2/45 ml 

 
Test - simulant Simulant Unit Result Criteria Compliance1 

Overall migration - simulant A 10% ethanol mg/dm2 < 0.5 (< 0.5; < 0.5; < 0.5) ≤ 10 compliant 

Overall migration - simulant B 3% acetic acid mg/dm2 < 0.5 (< 0.5; < 0.5; < 0.5) ≤ 10 compliant 

Overall migration - simulant D2 Olive oil mg/dm2 < 0.5 (< 0.5; < 0.5; < 0.5) ≤ 10 compliant 
1 Commission Regulation (EU) 10/2011 on plastic materials and articles intended for contact with food, as amended (last update Regulation (EU) 
2025/351 of 21 February 2025). 
 

 
 
 

End of the test report 

 

Measurlabs 
Teollisuuskatu 33 
00510 Helsinki, Finland Page 2(2) 

https://measurlabs.com/ 
info@measurlabs.com 

+358 50 336 6128 
 


	Test report ID XXXXX 
	Test results - overall migration 
	 
	 

